

Engineering & Capital Improvements Department, City of St. Petersburg, Florida

Item No.	Description	Quantity		C-Squared Certified General Contractor, Inc.		Atticus Construction Services, Inc.	
				3547 53rd Ave N #327 Bradenton, FL 34210		14600 64th Street N Clearwater FL 33760	
Totals-->				1	\$ 172,802.40	2	\$ 274,572.50
Surety-5% bond -->				RLI Insurance Company		Westfield Insurance Company	
				@ unit \$	total \$	@ unit \$	total \$
GENERAL							
G-1.2	Mobilization (\$50,000 or less)	1	EA	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
G-1.3	Mobilization (greater than \$50,000)	1	EA	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
G-2.1	Traffic Control (City ROW)	5	EA	\$ 2,720.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
G-2.2	Traffic Control (State/County ROW)	2	EA	\$ 2,770.00	\$ 5,540.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00
G-3.1	Clearing and Grubbing (less than 500 SF)	4	EA	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 7,000.00
G-3.2	Clearing and Grubbing (500 SF - 2000 SF)	3	EA	\$ 3,280.00	\$ 9,840.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
G-6.1	Concrete, Plain	130	SY	\$ 34.00	\$ 4,420.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 25,350.00
Subtotal: GENERAL					\$ 53,700.00		\$ 74,350.00
ROADWAY							
R-5.1	Curb - Type C	700	LF	\$ 34.00	\$ 23,800.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 8,400.00
R-5.3	Curb - Type D (FDOT)	470	LF	\$ 36.00	\$ 16,920.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 6,110.00
R-7.1	Concrete Sidewalk (4" thick)	115	SY	\$ 28.00	\$ 3,220.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 11,500.00
R-9.1	Concrete Curb Ramp, CR-1 (FDOT)	4	EA	\$ 850.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 9,600.00
R-11.1	Raised Pavement Markers (RPMs)	700	EA	\$ 10.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 11,200.00
Subtotal: ROADWAY					\$ 54,340.00		\$ 46,810.00
MISCELLANEOUS							
M-12.2	Thermoplastic, 6" yellow	5400	LF	\$ 1.30	\$ 7,020.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 27,000.00
M-12.3	Thermoplastic, 12" yellow	670	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,010.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 4,355.00
M-12.4	Thermoplastic, 6" white	925	LF	\$ 1.36	\$ 1,258.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,625.00
M-12.5	Thermoplastic, 12" white	560	LF	\$ 3.72	\$ 2,083.20	\$ 6.50	\$ 3,640.00
M-12.6	Thermoplastic, 24" white	160	LF	\$ 7.72	\$ 1,235.20	\$ 8.50	\$ 1,360.00
M-12.8	Thermoplastic, 6" white, 2'-4" skip	300	LF	\$ 1.52	\$ 456.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,200.00
M-12.10	Thermoplastic, arrow	8	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,800.00
M-12.11	Thermoplastic, bike symbol	6	EA	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,100.00
M-12.2	Thermoplastic, message	10	EA	\$ 160.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,500.00
M-12.13	Thermoplastic, yield bar	165	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 1,072.50
M-13.1	Allowance for Contract Amendment	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
M-15.1	Signage, less than 12 SF (including post)	26	EA	\$ 530.00	\$ 13,780.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 20,150.00
M-15.2	Signage relocate	3	EA	\$ 258.00	\$ 774.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 2,550.00
M-16.1	Pole relocate	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
M-18.4	Y-Y delineators	4	EA	\$ 308.00	\$ 1,232.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 900.00
M-18.5	Pedestrian detector assembly foundation	7	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 13,300.00
Subtotal: MISCELLANEOUS					\$ 54,748.40		\$ 99,302.50
SURFACE RESTORATION							
C-8.2	Sod	3,170	SF	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,170.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,510.00
C-8.6	Prepared soil - finished soil layer	400	SY	\$ 8.86	\$ 3,544.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 16,000.00
C-12.2	Valve box adjust	4	EA	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
C-12.5	Manhole cover adjust	2	EA	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 12,600.00
Subtotal: SURFACE RESTORATION					\$ 10,014.00		\$ 54,110.00
BID TABULATION SUMMARY							
Subtotal: GENERAL					\$ 53,700.00		\$ 74,350.00
Subtotal: ROADWAY					\$ 54,340.00		\$ 46,810.00
Subtotal: MISCELLANEOUS					\$ 54,748.40		\$ 99,302.50
Subtotal: SURFACE RESTORATION					\$ 10,014.00		\$ 54,110.00
Total:					\$ 172,802.40		\$ 274,572.50

Suzanne M. Dean 9/27/15
 Suzanne Dean, E.I.
 Project Manager

H. Phillip Keyes 9/27/15
 H. Phillip Keyes, P.E.
 Design Manager

Thomas B. Gibson
 Thomas B. Gibson, P.E.
 Engineering and Capital Improvements Director